
Test RIDER BD R NO HORSE BD H NO Section NO Ttl Coll %

Intro C Pauline Watson 1710139 Whinneyroyd April Storm 1730212A Bronze 1 137.5 60 59.78

P12 Charlotte Crawford 1811431 Artistiek 1832311 Bronze 2 173 64 64.07

P12 Janet Ford 1711256 Shadow Xx1 1731894 Bronze 3 156.5 57 57.96

P12 Rebecca Shine 1712536 Lots Of Love 1733913 Bronze 4 169.5 63 62.78

P12 Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Bronze 5 167 63 61.85

P12 Stephanie Bird-Halton 1034231 Feature Film 1730824 Bronze 6 159.5 60 59.07

P12 Holly Lemke 1710619 Last Apache 1831157 Bronze 7 187.5 70 69.44

P12 Katherine Rayment 1410325 Rufus Of Sunnyneuk 1830621 Silver 8 176 65 65.19

P12 Sophie Collings 176767 Rs Felledge Amber 1831770 Bronze 9 165 62 61.3

P12 Gillian Beard 1510239 Via Roma 1530263 Silver 10 164 61 60.74

Test RIDER BD R NO HORSE BD H NO Section NO Ttl Coll %

P17A Pauline Watson 1710139 Whinneyroyd April Storm 1730212A Bronze 1 183 64 63.1

P17A Janet Ford 1711256 Shadow Xx1 1731894 Bronze 3 177 60 61.03

P17A Rebecca Shine 1712536 Lots Of Love 1733913 Bronze 4 190.5 66 65.69

P17A Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Bronze 5 186.5 65 64.31

P17A Stephanie Bird-Halton 1034231 Feature Film 1730824 Bronze 6 180.5 63 62.24

P17A Holly Lemke 1710619 Last Apache 1831157 Bronze 7 203 70 70

P17A Katherine Rayment 1410325 Rufus Of Sunnyneuk 1830621 Silver 8 191 67 65.86

P17A Sophie Collings 176767 Rs Felledge Amber 1831770 Bronze 9 189 65 65.17

P17A Gillian Beard 1510239 Via Roma 1530263 Silver 10 160.5 58 55.34

P17A Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey Ramblin 1831098 Bronxe 11 203.5 70 70.17

P17A Grace Kerr 1512434 Scottsway Malibu Mist 1731531 Bronxe 12 175.5 64 60.52

P17A Caroline Hayes 40088 Sacre Coeur 1633096 Silver 13 172 63 59.31

P17A Joanne Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131 Silver 14 193.5 67 66.72

P17A Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 Bronxe 16 208.5 72 71.9

P17A Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 Silver 17 184.5 65 63.62

P17A Robyn Trotter 1513868 Ultiep 1734080 Silver 18 187.5 67 64.66
P17A Joanne Tate 309095 Maximus 1632172 Gold 19 190 65 65.52



Test RIDER BD R NO HORSE BD H NO Section NO Ttl Coll %

N27 Angela Pearson 400005 Holmesies 58552 Silver 40 176 49 62.86
N27 Lisa Whyman 1051297 Splendidity 59173 Bronxe 41 185.5 53 66.25
N27 Katie Lee 362484 Westoak Willis 1532058 Silver 42 201 58 71.79
N27 Natalie Pearson 403681 Haffie 403681 Bronxe 43 187 54 66.79
N27 Anne Somers 283002 Port Patrick 44391 Silver 44 185.5 53 66.25
N27 Gail Mawhinney 1711706 Coolio Ll 1732608 Silver 45 194 55 69.29
N27 Jill Anderson 1713220 Cavalier Irish Suprise 1734957 Silver 46 185 52 66.07
N27 Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 48 189.5 54 67.68
N27 Amanda Kenny 329657 Scarlet Brown 49385 Silver 49 179 52 63.93
N27 Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 Silver 50 198.5 56 70.89
N27 Nicola Dennis 1024172 Giddy Heights 1734073 Bronxe 51 172 57 61.43
N27 Lesley Taylor 74543 Good Bay 1831233 Silver 52 176 51 62.86
N27 Gracie Morgan 1810965 Hepplewood Berkeley Square 1831755 Bronxe 53 189.5 54 67.68
N27 Julie Swinburn 1510929 Whiteboro Telltale 1832323 Silver 54 194 56 69.29
N27 Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 Bronxe 16 187 54 66.79
N27 Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 Silver 17 186.5 54 66.61
N27 Robyn Trotter 1513868 Ultiep 1734080 Bronxe 18 181 52 64.64

Test RIDER BD R NO HORSE BD H NO Section NO Ttl Coll % Pl

N37A Anne Somers 283002 Port Patrick 44391 Silver 44 170.5 51 63.15
N37A Gail Mawhinney 1711706 Coolio Ll 1732608 Silver 45 188.5 56 69.81
N37A Jill Anderson 1713220 Cavalier Irish Suprise 1734957 Silver 46 182 54 67.41
N37A Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Artefact 1830615 Silver 48 180.5 54 66.85
N37A Amanda Kenny 329657 Scarlet Brown 49385 Silver 49 174.5 52 64.63
N37A Amy Pickard 1612723 Hokey Catoki 1634420 Silver 50 191 57 70.74
N37A Nicola Dennis 1024172 Giddy Heights 1734073 Bronxe 51 165.5 49 61.3
N37A Lesley Taylor 74543 Good Bay 1831233 Silver 52 176.5 52 65.37
N37A Gracie Morgan 1810965 Hepplewood Berkley Square 1831755 Bronxe 53 178.5 54 66.11
N37A Julie Swinburn 1510929 Whiteboro Telltale 1832323 Silver 54 180 55 66.67
N37A Joanne Smith 179736 Templeboden Queen 1534496 Silver 55 186.5 56 69.07



N37A Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Silver 27 182.5 54 67.59
N37A Joanne Tate 309095 Maximus 1632172 Silver 19 177.5 53 65.74
N37A Sarah Wade 371106 Magical Song 54425 Silver 27 184 55 68.15

Test RIDER BD R NOHORSE BD H NOSectionNOTtl Coll% Pl
E42 Karen Eckstein 205656Coquet Wagtail 29040 Silver 20 196.548 61.41
E42 Pamela Lupton 190870Gladiator Dhi 1634582Silver 21 216.552 67.66
E42 Kate Harrison 1711200Its Charlie 1731964Silver 22 207.551 64.84
E42 Melanie Ardle 1414624Springwater Blackhawk1433252Bronxe23 196 50 61.25
E42 Clare Hinchliffe 310433Flair Berlin Des Vallee''s1430070Silver 24 198.549 62.03
E42 Victoria Ogden-Pickering379522Springwind Prologue 361113 Silver 25 216 54 67.5
E42 Joanna Smith 1411468Flintstone Iii 1432136Bronxe26 209 51 65.31
E42 Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronxe27 213.554 66.72

Test RIDER BD R NOHORSE BD H NOSectionNOTtl Coll% Pl
E59 Kate Harrison 1711200Its Charlie 1731964Silver 22 209 53 65.31
E59 Melanie Ardle 1414624Springwater Blackhawk1433252Bronxe23 197.549 61.72
E59 Clare Hinchliffe 310433Flair Berlin Des Vallee''s1430070Silver 24 213.554 66.72
E59 Victoria Ogden-Pickering379522Springwind Prologue 361113 Silver 25 217.554 67.97
E59 Joanna Smith 1411468Flintstone Iii 1432136Bronxe26 209.552 65.47
E59 Sarah Wade 371106Magical Song 54425 Silver 27 210.553 65.78
E59 Meghan Anderson1410089Berlioz 1631314Silver 28 209.553 65.47

Test RIDER BD R NOHORSE BD H NOSectionNOTtl Coll%
M63 Elaine Wormwell35769 Avanti R 54823 Silver 31 196.554 67.76
M63 Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711Bronxe30 185.551 63.97



M63 Meghan Anderson1410089Berlioz 1631314Silver 28 183 50 63.1
M63 Heather Finlay 223590Ferruccio Ii 1532946Silver 29 181 49 62.41
M63 Megan Kellett-Jones374768Bredero 1433541Bronxe32 174 47 60

Test RIDER BD R NOHORSE BD H NOSectionNOTtl Coll%
M75 Elaine Wormwell35769 Avanti R 54823 Silver 31 251 55 67.84
M75 Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530711Bronxe30 238.552 64.46
M75 Heather Finlay 223590Ferruccio Ii 1532946Silver 29 231 51 62.43


